
Animal ID Sire BWT MWWT WWT PWT AWT PFAT PEMD WR Skin S, TW, TR Nose Feet MCP +

STRATHVIEW-240348 5459 0.46 0.62 9.52 15.31 15.02 0.16 2.59 0.27 2 TR Mixed Black 172.99
STRATHVIEW-240347 5459 0.42 0.62 9.36 15.11 14.81 0.19 2.63 0.27 2.5 TR Black Black 172.74
STRATHVIEW-240176 5459 0.38 -0.05 8.62 14.53 13.94 0.67 2.85 0.28 1 TW Black Black 172.69
STRATHVIEW-240337 5459 0.39 0.25 9.26 15.10 14.83 0.41 2.87 0.25 3 TW Mixed Black 172.16
STRATHVIEW-240205 5459 0.46 0.70 9.01 14.44 14.07 0.24 2.82 0.26 2.5 TW Black Black 172.08
STRATHVIEW-240387 5459 0.45 0.51 9.24 15.88 16.33 0.50 2.41 0.28 2.5 TW Black Black 171.83
STRATHVIEW-240324 5459 0.37 0.91 9.21 15.29 15.97 0.15 2.57 0.27 1 TR Black Black 171.80
STRATHVIEW-240386 5459 0.43 0.51 9.18 15.80 16.25 0.52 2.43 0.28 2 TW Black Black 171.72
STRATHVIEW-240022 5459 0.53 -0.06 8.90 14.89 14.52 0.70 2.50 0.29 1 TR Mixed Black 171.71
STRATHVIEW-240206 5459 0.36 0.71 8.63 13.97 13.58 0.31 2.90 0.26 2.5 TW Black Black 171.49
STRATHVIEW-240398 5459 0.53 0.11 10.21 16.29 17.19 -0.11 2.93 0.24 2.5 TR Black Black 171.06
STRATHVIEW-240294 5459 0.30 0.12 8.86 14.77 15.41 -0.02 2.97 0.27 2 TW Black Black 170.91
STRATHVIEW-240288 5459 0.43 0.14 8.59 14.35 14.02 0.35 2.40 0.29 3 TR Black Mixed 170.47
STRATHVIEW-240281 5459 0.35 -0.17 9.69 15.27 15.05 0.57 2.88 0.24 1.5 TR Black Black 170.45
STRATHVIEW-240289 5459 0.41 0.14 8.52 14.25 13.92 0.36 2.42 0.29 3 TR Black Black 170.35
STRATHVIEW-240243 5459 0.49 0.31 9.51 15.29 15.17 -0.05 2.39 0.26 2 TR Black Black 170.34
STRATHVIEW-240332 5459 0.38 0.03 9.12 14.76 14.40 0.16 2.81 0.25 1.5 TW Mixed White 170.33
STRATHVIEW-240287 5459 0.38 0.14 8.40 14.11 13.77 0.38 2.44 0.29 2 TR Mixed Mixed 170.17
STRATHVIEW-240122 5459 0.40 0.57 9.87 16.22 17.27 0.09 2.44 0.25 2.5 TW Mixed Mixed 170.16
STRATHVIEW-240244 5459 0.45 0.32 9.35 15.09 14.97 -0.02 2.43 0.26 2.5 TR Mixed Black 170.08
STRATHVIEW-240245 5459 0.45 0.32 9.35 15.09 14.97 -0.02 2.43 0.26 2 TR Mixed Mixed 170.08
STRATHVIEW-240304 5459 0.40 0.26 8.72 14.41 14.23 0.22 2.54 0.27 2.5 TR Mixed Mixed 170.00
STRATHVIEW-240283 5459 0.26 -0.17 9.34 14.83 14.60 0.63 2.95 0.24 2.5 TR Black Black 169.90
STRATHVIEW-240072 251 0.67 0.81 9.08 14.13 14.55 0.10 1.92 0.30 2.5 TR Mixed Mixed 169.73
STRATHVIEW-240233 5459 0.59 0.32 9.59 15.41 14.96 0.25 2.14 0.25 2 TW Black Black 169.70



Animal ID Sire BWT MWWT WWT PWT AWT PFAT PEMD WR Skin S, TW, TR Nose Feet MCP +

STRATHVIEW-240008 5459 0.46 0.59 9.50 15.49 16.36 0.98 2.57 0.25 2.5 TW Mixed Black 169.68
STRATHVIEW-240009 5459 0.46 0.59 9.50 15.49 16.36 0.98 2.57 0.25 2.5 TW Black Black 169.68
STRATHVIEW-240335 5459 0.29 -0.25 8.95 14.87 15.29 -0.26 2.44 0.30 2.5 TR Mixed Mixed 169.65
STRATHVIEW-240207 5459 0.55 0.41 9.68 15.17 15.16 0.13 2.34 0.25 3 TR Black Black 169.56
STRATHVIEW-240159 5459 0.49 1.05 9.23 15.54 15.95 0.37 2.44 0.23 2.5 TW Mixed Mixed 169.38
STRATHVIEW-240380 5459 0.47 0.32 9.24 15.46 16.04 0.55 2.58 0.26 2 TR Mixed Mixed 169.27
STRATHVIEW-240073 251 0.55 0.82 8.66 13.60 14.00 0.18 2.02 0.30 2.5 TR Mixed White 169.05
STRATHVIEW-240253 5459 0.42 -0.26 8.76 14.28 14.05 0.09 2.52 0.27 2.5 TR Mixed Mixed 168.49
STRATHVIEW-240402 5459 0.55 -0.30 9.50 15.04 14.69 0.30 2.84 0.23 2.5 TR Black Black 168.43
STRATHVIEW-240202 267 0.52 0.82 8.43 13.70 14.31 0.12 1.60 0.32 2 TR Pink White 168.24
STRATHVIEW-240222 5459 0.42 0.09 8.91 14.68 14.71 0.03 2.69 0.24 1 TW Mixed Mixed 168.01
STRATHVIEW-240204 267 0.48 0.82 8.27 13.50 14.11 0.15 1.64 0.32 2 TR Mixed Mixed 167.99
STRATHVIEW-240404 5459 0.45 -0.29 9.12 14.56 14.19 0.37 2.93 0.23 2 TR Mixed Black 167.82
STRATHVIEW-240407 5459 0.40 0.14 8.83 14.36 15.26 1.07 3.23 0.23 2 TR Mixed Mixed 167.76
STRATHVIEW-240394 5459 0.43 -0.04 8.73 14.06 13.83 0.22 2.45 0.27 1.5 TW Black Black 167.75
STRATHVIEW-240408 5459 0.38 0.14 8.76 14.26 15.16 1.09 3.24 0.23 2 TR Black Black 167.63
STRATHVIEW-240273 5459 0.40 0.06 8.43 13.84 13.43 0.41 2.53 0.26 2.5 TW Black Black 167.52
STRATHVIEW-240115 267 0.52 1.62 8.27 13.67 14.30 0.53 1.25 0.30 3 TW Mixed Black 167.01
STRATHVIEW-240188 5459 0.28 -0.27 7.78 13.13 12.76 0.97 3.08 0.25 2.5 TW Mixed Mixed 166.95
STRATHVIEW-240329 5459 0.33 -0.15 8.27 13.90 13.45 0.45 2.68 0.24 2 TR Mixed Black 166.65
STRATHVIEW-240330 5459 0.33 -0.15 8.27 13.90 13.45 0.45 2.68 0.24 1.5 TR Black Black 166.65
STRATHVIEW-240111 5459 0.54 0.67 9.39 14.72 14.72 0.24 2.32 0.23 3 TW Black Black 166.63
STRATHVIEW-240227 251 0.64 0.59 8.42 13.18 12.06 0.18 2.11 0.27 2.5 TR Mixed Mixed 168.64
STRATHVIEW-240154 5459 0.28 -0.19 9.15 15.22 15.79 0.48 3.12 0.21 1.5 TR Black Black 166.41
STRATHVIEW-240192 5459 0.32 0.79 8.87 14.01 14.72 0.69 2.54 0.24 1.5 TW Black Black 166.27
STRATHVIEW-240104 5459 0.47 0.39 9.99 15.56 16.08 1.66 3.04 0.18 2.5 TW Black Mixed 166.25



Animal ID Sire BWT MWWT WWT PWT AWT PFAT PEMD WR Skin S, TW, TR Nose Feet MCP +

STRATHVIEW-240291 267 0.33 1.24 8.18 12.86 13.68 0.11 1.78 0.30 2.5 TW Mixed White 166.12
STRATHVIEW-240286 5459 0.48 0.37 9.05 14.61 14.08 0.10 2.27 0.22 2.5 S Black Mixed 165.95
STRATHVIEW-240196 5459 0.40 -0.02 9.78 15.24 14.83 0.67 2.54 0.20 2 TW Black Black 165.73
STRATHVIEW-240012 267 0.55 0.87 8.75 14.09 14.94 -0.35 1.28 0.30 1 TW Pink White 165.36
STRATHVIEW-240297 5459 0.30 0.44 9.05 15.03 15.53 0.44 1.91 0.24 2 TW Black Black 164.53
STRATHVIEW-240016 267 0.62 1.22 8.21 13.30 13.82 -0.01 1.20 0.30 2 TW Pink White 164.50
STRATHVIEW-240318 5459 0.43 0.24 9.39 15.28 16.15 0.05 2.47 0.21 2.5 TW Mixed Mixed 164.23
STRATHVIEW-240235 267 0.45 0.67 9.14 13.38 14.80 0.14 2.07 0.26 2.5 TW Mixed Mixed 163.55
STRATHVIEW-240152 267 0.29 1.1 7.57 12.03 12.21 -0.29 1.21 0.30 2 TW Pink White 162.78
STRATHVIEW-240315 5459 0.46 0.10 9.98 15.77 15.80 0.47 1.90 0.20 2 TW Black Black 162.74
STRATHVIEW-240373 267 0.41 0.37 7.73 13.25 13.30 -0.01 1.12 0.29 2 S Pink White 162.49
STRATHVIEW-240231 5459 0.51 0.14 10.21 15.65 16.18 0.57 2.51 0.16 2.5 TW Black Black 162.29
STRATHVIEW-240110 5459 0.29 0.37 8.75 13.92 14.75 0.62 2.41 0.21 2 S Black Black 162.07
STRATHVIEW-240069 267 0.55 0.18 9.03 13.59 13.59 0.55 2.02 0.22 2 TW Mixed Mixed 161.75
STRATHVIEW-240162 251 0.50 0.22 8.04 12.26 11.23 -0.15 1.68 0.25 2.5 TW Pink White 161.68
STRATHVIEW-240416 251 0.75 1.02 9.82 14.3 13.95 0.03 1.21 0.20 2.5 S Mixed Mixed 160.57
STRATHVIEW-240164 251 0.63 0.44 8.95 13.45 14.06 0.17 1.1 0.27 2.5 TW Pink White 160.47
STRATHVIEW-240007 5459 0.47 -0.71 8.88 14.16 13.69 0.79 2.25 0.19 2 TW Black White 159.77
STRATHVIEW-240168 251 0.70 0.35 9.70 14.16 14.74 -0.52 1.24 0.24 2 TR Black Black 159.74
STRATHVIEW-240385 5459 0.48 0.53 9.42 14.78 15.02 0.67 2.21 0.16 3 S Black Black 159.67
STRATHVIEW-240077 752 0.42 0.06 8.89 13.89 13.67 0.13 2.12 0.20 2.5 TW Mixed White 159.53
STRATHVIEW-240241 752 0.50 0.36 9.35 14.06 13.76 -0.04 1.75 0.18 1.5 TW Pink White 158.87
STRATHVIEW-240344 752 0.53 1.78 10.32 15.43 15.01 -0.18 1.41 0.15 1 TW Pink Mixed 157.42
STRATHVIEW-240174 752 0.38 0.89 10.00 15.27 15.3 0.34 1.42 0.13 2 TW Pink White 156.02
STRATHVIEW-240126 752 0.31 0.26 10.08 14.90 14.98 0.31 1.98 0.12 2 TW Mixed Mixed 154.71
STRATHVIEW-240128 752 0.52 0.94 9.88 14.67 14.78 0.68 1.65 0.09 2 TW Mixed Mixed 151.90



Legend - Performance Traits

BWT: Birth Weight MCP +: (Has replaced Maternal $ Index)
WWT: Weaning Weight               The MCP + index combines all the traits to give the overall genetic value of the animal
PWT: Post Weaning Weight WR: Weaning Rate 
AWT: Adult Weight MWWT: Maternal Weaning, weight, milk                   
PFAT: Post Weaning Fat Score PEMD: Post Weaning Eye Muscle
S, TW, TR: Single, Twin, Triplet
Skin: Score 1 - Short, dense downs type 

  Score 2 - Fine but longer staple
  Score 3 - Medium X type
  Score 4 - Longer, open, medium strong wool  
  Score 5 - Open strong ropey types

Stud Principal
Tim Lubke Ph 04 27 693 056

Yellow Background: Trait is in the top 20%


